ICoolmay
| Automation Expert
Coolmay L02M24T
mm L02-32EX L02-32ETS/S
INPOWER
ERROR
COM!
JSRUN

Specification
Dimension
Order guide
13
Make automation control easier | 02
|L02 series host motion control system
Supports up to 8 axis servo control, 6 groups of high-speed counter inputs
Support digital, analog and temperature module expansion (max 31 units)
B Provide high-speed computing speed: the fastest execution speed of basic instructions can
reach 0.35ps
Provide multiple motion control commands such as position, speed, positioning and interpolation
Built-in maximum 16DI/16DO, 1x RS232, 2x RS485, Ethernet and CAN interfaces
1 1 COOlIlia V L02M32T
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13!4 15 16 17 S,S
k
CO
xco too
X01 Y01
X02 Y02
0 12 3
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
X03 (03
S/S Cl
XM (34
X05 (35
X06 (36
RS485 XD7 (07
S/S C2\
X10 (10
X1I (11
X12 (12
X13 (13
S/S C3
X14 Y14
X15 (15
X16 (16
X17 (17
I
Ethe net
PCn HMI
RS232 tTemperature controller PLCVFD
RS232
Integrated host design Coolmav
0 12 3 4
10 11 12 13 14E CD ns/s
XOO
m
(02 II
(03 II
C1
(04 U
(35 II
X01
X02
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17L02 host motion controller has built-in multiple I/O and communi-
cation interfaces, which can meet the market demand for
compactness, high performance and high value.
16DOX03
Type C X04RS485*2 X05
X05 (06
X07 (07SD card slotCAN 16DIs/s C2
X10 |_
xii n
railn
(1 2 I'X12
X13 (13U
C3 II ‘S/S
Ethernet X14 (14
(15 II
(16 II
(17 II
X15

25mm
Make automation control easier | 16
Order guide
CPU module
Program Max I/O points/
capacity expansion module
High-speed
counter
Memory Terminal
card block
High-speed pulse Default COMModel DO Type AIO TypeName
TransistorL02M32T L02M32T and L02M24T
4-axis 200KHz +
4-axis 50KHz (Y4~
Y7 pulse total
transmission does
not exceed 200KHz)
Type C
RS232
2x RS485
Ethernet
CAN Free
16DI/16DO Press
Relay 6 channels
60KHz
L02M32R Micro SD
max32GCPU Module 32K steps 512 points/ 31 units
TransistorL02M24T 12DI/12DO
4AI/4AO 2V2A Press
RelayL02M24R
DI/DO module
Input module
L02 series Model Digital input Digital output Input signal Terminal blockDO type
8 NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
L02-8EX
L02-16EX
L02-32EX
5-24V
5-24V
5-24V
Press
Press
horn block terminal
16
32
Input/output module
L02 series Model Digital input Digital output Input signal Terminal blockDO type
L02-16ET
L02-16ER
L02-32ET
Press
Press
horn block terminal
Transistor
Relay
Transistor
8 8 5~24V
5~24V
5~24V
8 8
16 16
Output module
Model Digital input Digital output Input signal Terminal blockL02 series DO type